
 
 

Mortgage Insurance Programme Statistics 

 

 Oct 2023 YTD 2023 

Number of Participating Banks 20 20 

Applications Approved   

Number of Applications Approved 1,809 31,510 

Total Amount (HK$ million) 9,777 175,285 

Types of Property Transaction 

Primary (%) 

Secondary (%) 

49% 

51% 

27% 

73% 

Loans Drawn Down   

Number of Loans Drawn Down 725 13,868 

Total Amount (HK$ million) 4,022 77,525 

Types of Property Transaction 

Primary (%) 

Secondary (%) 

21% 

79% 

28% 

72% 


